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   Name First name Email adress Name of your organization 

1	
   Dirnu Sergiu sergiu.dirnu@snspa.ro SNSPA Bucharest 

2	
   Tascu-
Stavre Miroslav m_tascu@yahoo.com SNSPA Bucharest 

3	
   Podemski Piotr p.podemski@uw.edu.pl 
University of Warsaw / 

Bronislaw Geremek 
Foundation 

4	
   Lisiewicz Monika monika.lisiewicz@geremek.pl Bronislaw Geremek 
Foundation 

5	
   Hristov Ivo ivohrist@gmail.com La Bulgarie Solidaire 

6	
   Goranova Galya galyagoranova@gmail.com La Bulgarie Solidaire 

7	
   Markulić Ivana ivana.markulic@hotmail.com European Movement in 
Serbia 

8	
   Aleksandar Bogdanović aleksandar.bogdanovic@emins.org European Movement in 
Serbia 

9	
   Zeković Marica maricazekovic@gmail.com MAPSS 

10	
   Milena Perosevic perosevicm@yahoo.com MAPSS 

11	
   Ivana Boskovic ivanaboksovic4@gmail.com European Movement in 
Montenegro 

12	
   Stahl Zsofia stahlzsofia@yahoo.com Hungarian Europe Society 

13	
   Fejes Zoltán drz.fejes@gmail.com – 

14	
   Schweitzer Andras schweitzerandras@gmail.com Hungarian Europe Society 

15	
   Carles Basteiro-
Bertolí basteiro@thebeitproject.org The Beit Project Assoc. 



16	
   Moulin Marine m.moulin@paris-europe.eu Maison de l'Europe de Paris 

17	
   Serafin Ursula u.serafin@paris-europe.eu Maison de l'Europe de Paris 

18	
   Arjakovsky Antoine antoine.arjakovsky@collegedesbernardins.fr Collège des Bernardins 

	
  


